HANOVER TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES
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Agenda
November 8, 2005, 7:00 p.m.

Call To Order and Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Town Hall
Presentations

Supervisor’s Report
Discussion Regarding Liaison Assignments

Clerk’s Report
Regular Minutes of October 25, 2005
Executive Session Minutes of October 25, 2005
Highway Commissioner’s Report
Administrator’s Report
Resolution Approving a Non-Exclusive License Agreement

Between Hanover Township and Bartlett ILF Associates, LP

Treasurer’s Report

10. Bill Paying

11.

10.

11.

12.

Committee Reports
General Assistance

Mental Health Board
Senior Services

Youth and Family Services
Executive Session

Other Business

Adjournment





